All product specifications are subject to change without notice.
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445
PoE Switching Media
Converter 10/100/1000 Mbps

• Link Fault Pass Through (LFPT)
PRODUCT FEATURES
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL
NUMBER FIBER FIBER
PORTS RANGE ETHERNET
PORTS
ETHERNET
CONNECTOR
PoE Giga-MiniMc / LFPT
BB-857-11811 SFP * 1 Various 2 RJ45
PoE+ Giga-MiniMc / LFPT
BB-857-11911 SFP * 1 Various 2 RJ45
BB-857-11912 MM850-SC 1 220/550 m 2 RJ45
BB-857-11913 MM1300-SC 1 2 km 2 RJ45
BB-857-11914 SM1310-SC 1 15 km 2 RJ45
BB-857-11915 SM1310/PLUS-SC 1 40 km 2 RJ45
* SFP Fiber sold separately.
ACCESSORIES – sold separately
BB-806-39105 - DIN Rail Clip
BB-895-39229 - Wall Mount Bracket
BB-806-39800 - PoE Power Adapter for PoE Giga-MiniMc
BB-806-39900 - PoE+ Power Adapter for PoE+ Giga-MiniMc
PoE & PoE+ Giga-MiniMc LFPT_3618ds
Corporate Headquarters: 707 Dayton Road, PO Box 1040 Ottawa, IL 61350 USA   815-433-5100  Fax 433-5104
European Office:  Westlink Commercial Park, Oranmore Co. Galway Ireland  +353 91 792444  Fax +353 91 792445